
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Thursday, March 28 2019 4:51:31pm
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Event 9a: JM15 2000m Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 10 Benjamin ANDERSON (NSW) 2:35.684
Lap 1 22.554 22.554 (1)
Lap 3 38.187 1:00.741 (2)
Lap 4 19.382 1:20.124 (2)
Lap 5 19.094 1:39.218 (1)
Lap 6 18.762 1:57.980 (1)
Lap 7 18.593 2:16.574 (1)
Lap 8 19.110 2:35.684 (1)

2. 82 Jamie RADFORD (VIC) 2:39.431 +3.74
Lap 1 22.701 22.701 (2)
Lap 3 37.658 1:00.359 (1)
Lap 4 19.336 1:19.695 (1)
Lap 5 19.732 1:39.428 (2)
Lap 6 19.654 1:59.083 (2)
Lap 7 19.821 2:18.904 (2)
Lap 8 20.526 2:39.431 (2)


